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Overall Course Mean

Competency

Course Items: 4.10

Instructor Items: 4.16

Total Score 413
I

Evaluation Summary

Course Items

Strongly Strongly
Agree  Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree Mean
This course increased my knowledge. 10 20.00% 50.00% 20.00%  10.00% 0.00% 3.80 0.92 2.00 5.00
The course objectives were clear. 10 20.00% 70.00% 10.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.10 0.57 3.00 5.00

This course provided sufficient opportunity
for me to learn.

This course challenged me intellectually. 10 30.00% 40.00% 30.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.00 0.82 3.00 5.00

My grades up to this point adequately
reflect the quality of my performance in this 10 40.00% 50.00% 10.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.30 0.67 3.00 5.00
course.

10 50.00% 30.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.30 0.82 3.00 5.00

Instructor Items

Strongly Strongly

Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree Mean

The instructor was well prepared for each 10 50.00% 40.00% 10.00%  0.00%  0.00% 4.40 0.70 3.00 5.00

session.

The instructor's explanations were clear. 10 20.00% 60.00% 10.00% 10.00% 0.00% 3.90 0.88 2.00 5.00
The instructor was concerned with

whether or not the students learned the 10 30.00% 60.00% 10.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.20 0.63 3.00 5.00
material.

The instructor was available for

. . 10 40.00% 60.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.40 0.52 4.00 5.00
consultation with students.

The instructor's assessments reflected

. 10 40.00% 40.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.20 0.79 3.00 5.00
what was covered in the course.

The instructor made a significant impact
on my understanding of the course 10 30.00% 30.00% 30.00% 10.00% 0.00% 3.80 1.03 2.00 5.00
content.

The instructor's expectations for

. 10 40.00% 40.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.20 0.79 3.00 5.00
assignments were clear.
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I
Learning Ratings

Learning Subscale

Strongly Strongly Std

Agree  Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree Mean Dev Min Max
This course increased my knowledge. 10 20.00% 50.00% 20.00%  10.00% 0.00% 3.80 0.92 2.00 5.00

This course provided sufficient opportunity

10 50.00% 30.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.30 0.82 3.00 5.00
for me to learn.

This course challenged me intellectually. 10 30.00% 40.00% 30.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.00 0.82 3.00 5.00
The instructor made a significant impact

on my understanding of the course 10 30.00% 30.00% 30.00% 10.00% 0.00% 3.80 1.03 2.00 5.00
content.

I

Assessment Ratings

Assessment Subscale

Strongly Strongly Std
Resp Agree  Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree Mean Dev Min Max
The course objectives were clear. 10 20.00% 70.00% 10.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.10 0.57 3.00 5.00

My grades up to this point adequately
reflect the quality of my performance in this 10 40.00% 50.00% 10.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.30 0.67 3.00 5.00
course.

The instructor's assessments reflected

: 10 40.00% 40.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.20 0.79 3.00 5.00
what was covered in the course.

The instructor's expectations for

. 10 40.00% 40.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.20 0.79 3.00 5.00
assignments were clear.

|
Instruction Ratings

Instructor Subscale

Strongly Strongly Std

Agree  Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree Mean Dev Min Max

The instructor was well prepared foreach 1 54 990, 40.00% 10.00%  0.00%  0.00% 440 070 3.00 5.00

session.

The instructor's explanations were clear. 10 20.00% 60.00% 10.00% 10.00% 0.00% 3.90 0.88 2.00 5.00
The instructor was concerned with

whether or not the students learned the 10 30.00% 60.00% 10.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.20 0.63 3.00 5.00
material.

The instructor was available for

. . 10 40.00% 60.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.40 0.52 4.00 5.00
consultation with students.
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Comparative Response Analysis

Learning Ratings

Overall

Mean 3.98 |
Department 4.05
College 4.05

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

1. This course increased my knowledge.

Mean 3.80 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.10

College (College of Sciences) 4.11

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

2. This course provided sufficient opportunity for me to learn.

Mean 4.30 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.04

College (College of Sciences) 4.02

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3. This course challenged me intellectually.

Mean 4.00 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.24

College (College of Sciences) 4.26

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

4. The instructor made a significant impact on my understanding of the course content.

Mean 3.80 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 3.82

College (College of Sciences) 3.80

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
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Assessment Ratings

Overall

Mean 4.20 |
Department 4.15
College 4.06

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

1. The course objectives were clear.

Mean 4.10 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.16

College (College of Sciences) 4.10

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

2. My grades up to this point adequately reflect the quality of my performance in this course.

Mean 4.30 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.10

College (College of Sciences) 3.97

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3. The instructor's assessments reflected what was covered in the course.

Mean 4.20 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.20
College (College of Sciences) 4.11

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

4. The instructor's expectations for assignments were clear.

Mean 4.20 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.14

College (College of Sciences) 4.06

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
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Instructor Ratings

Overall

Mean 4.23 |
Department 4.02
College 4.00
0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
1. The instructor was well prepared for each session.

Mean 4.40 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.09
College (College of Sciences) 4.10

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
2. The instructor's explanations were clear.
Mean 3.90 |

Department (Mathematical Sciences) 3.87
College (College of Sciences) 3.88

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3. The instructor was concerned with whether or not the students learned the material.

Mean 4.20 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 3.97
College (College of Sciences) 3.89

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

4. The instructor was available for consultation with students.

Mean 4.40 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.14
College (College of Sciences) 4.14

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

6/9



Ranking Summary

Highest Ranked Items

1 The instructor was well prepared for each session. Instructor ltems: 4.40
2 The instructor was available for consultation with students. Instructor Items: 4.40
3 This course provided sufficient opportunity for me to learn. Course Items: 4.30
1 This course increased my knowledge. Course Items: 3.80
2 The instructor made a significant impact on my understanding of the course content. Instructor Items: 3.80
3 The instructor's explanations were clear. Instructor ltems: 3.90
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Open Ended Comments

List at least two things positive about this course:

Comments

Flexible times to do projects, mini projects, and exams.
We go over things in class. Can go over anything.

Exams are very similar to projects and mini projects. This helps make studying easier.

Professor Bowen tries and | can appreciate the effort. | think that he wants to be accommodating to students which is nice as well.
surprisingly easy and well explained

plenty of time to complete assignments

Helped me u deter and math a little bit more
great examples for sections

Increases my knowledge

1. The teacher was always there to help
2. The teacher explained things clear enough

1. He didn’t miss a single meeting and taught through the whole thing.
2. He seemed to genuinely care and love what he teaches.

| liked our weekly meetings and | appreciate how he helped us with actual questions and really wanted us to learn.

List at least two things that would improve this course:

Comments

Talk about homework more and go over it.

Specify formatting more for exams, projects, and mini projects.

| think that the course needs to be formatted better. | had multiple times where | was marked off for tests and quizzes simply due to
formatting issues. The formatting was never spoken about and it was very strict. | think that he will get better at making tests, but this
was very irritating because you don't know if you got the problem wrong or it was entered wrong.

the homework is so heavy and time consuming.
my pearson lab assignments doesn't always reflect what's being taught

Maybe go over notes a little more
If possible lecture a little bit more

Nothing

1. If the teacher could make the notes more clear
2. If the class was a bit more interactive

1. 1 did not think that having to pay for a MyPearson account was worth it, as only some of our homework was on there and it didn’t
do anything canvas couldn’t

Nothing
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Additional College or Department Questions

This section could be blank if there are no additional questions from the College or Department offering this

course.

Mathematical Sciences Course Items

Strongly Strongly

Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree
This course was well organized. 10 30.00% 60.00% 0.00%  10.00% 0.00%

The exams and grading system were

. - 10 40.00% 50.00% 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%
fair and efficient.

Mean
4.10

4.30

0.88

0.67

2.00

3.00

5.00

5.00

Mathematical Sciences Instructor Items

Strongly Strongly

Agree  Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree

Mean

The instructor helped me understand the

. 10 30.00% 50.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%
course material

The instructor stimulated my interest in

. 10 20.00% 40.00% 30.00% 10.00% 0.00%
the subject.

The instructor was accessible and

. . 10 20.00% 80.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
interested in my progress as a student.

Overall Instructor Evaluation: In general,

o . 10 20.00% 70.00% 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%
this instructor is a good teacher.

4.10

3.70

4.20

4.10

0.74

0.95

0.42

0.57

3.00

2.00

4.00

3.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
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